 E
ye
ba
ll
IR
 D
om
e
C
am
er
a
EHR36-V901(B/W)
960H Super High Resolution Eyeball IR Dome Camera
Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 562-428-0010 Fax: 562-513-1004 E-mail: sales@versiton.com l 10811 Shoemaker Ave., Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670   VERSITON VIDEO TECHNOLOGY.
• Aurora6 DSP 960H CCD
• Ultra High Resolution 700TVL
• Built-in 2~ 11mm Varifocal lens
• 36IR(120ft)
• IP 66
• DC 12V
ITEM EHR36-V901
IP Rating IP66
Type Colour/Monochrome（Removable IR Cut Filter）
Signal System NTSC/PAL
Pick Up Device 1/3" 960H CCD
Picture Elements NTSC:1020H×508V PAL:1020H×596V
Resolution 700TVL
Min Illumination 0Lux（36Pieces IR LED ON）
Vertical Frequency NTSC:60Hz; PAL:50Hz
Horizontal Frequency NTSC:15.734KHz; PAL:15.625KHz
Clock Frequency NTSC/PAL:36MHz
Scanning System 2:1 Interlace
S/N Ratio ≥52dB
Electronic Shutter NTSC:1/60-1/100,000s; PAL:1/50-1/100,000s
Lens 2.8-11mm Varifocal IR Lens
White Balance ATW
Back Light Compensation OFF
Auto Gain Control ON
IR SMART ON
GAMMA 0.45
Video Out-put 1V p-p,75Ω
Power Supply DC12V ±10%
Dimensions
Features Specifications